Privacy Policy for AI Localize Chrome Extension

Effective Date: July 2, 2024

1. Introduction

Welcome to Al Localize. Your privacy is important to us. This Privacy Policy explains how we collect,

use, and protect your information when you use our Chrome extension ("Extension").

2. Information We Collect

When you use the Al Localize Chrome Extension, we may collect the following types of information:

- Personal Information: We collect personal information that you provide to us directly, such as your

email address, when you sign up or log in through our extension.

- Usage Data: We collect information about how you interact with the Extension, including but not

limited to, the text you translate, the languages you select, and usage patterns.

3. How We Use Your Information

We use the information we collect for the following purposes:

- To Provide and Maintain Our Service: We use your information to operate and maintain the

Extension.

- To Improve Our Service: We analyze usage data to improve the functionality and user experience

of the Extension.

- To Communicate With You: We may use your email address to send you updates, technical

notices, and other information.

4. Sharing Your Information

We do not sell, trade, or otherwise transfer your personal information to outside parties except as

described in this Privacy Policy. We may share your information in the following circumstances:

- With Service Providers: We may share information with third-party service providers who perform services on our behalf, such as cloud storage, authentication, and payment processing.
- For Legal Reasons: We may disclose your information if required to do so by law or in response to valid requests by public authorities.

5. Data Security

We implement a variety of security measures to maintain the safety of your personal information. However, no method of transmission over the Internet or electronic storage is 100% secure, and we cannot guarantee its absolute security.

6. Your Choices

- Account Information: You may update or correct your account information at any time by accessing your account settings.
- Opt-Out: You may opt-out of receiving promotional communications from us by following the instructions in those communications or by contacting us directly.

7. Third-Party Links

The Extension may contain links to other websites or services. We are not responsible for the privacy practices of these third parties, and we encourage you to read their privacy policies.

8. Changes to This Privacy Policy

We may update our Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page and updating the effective date.

9. Contact Us

If you have any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at:

Email: andreykopylove@gmail.com

10. Consent

By using our Extension, you consent to our Privacy Policy.